
Gross Low Gross / Low Net

A FlightA Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Joseffy, JustinJoseffy, Justin 74 $60.00 1st Gross

2 Kuzinski, AdamKuzinski, Adam 74 $45.00 2nd Gross

-- Dusenbury, RyanDusenbury, Ryan 75

3 Britt, TaylorBritt, Taylor 75

4 Johnson, JustinJohnson, Justin 76

-- Jewell, TonyJewell, Tony 76

-- Delp, JustinDelp, Justin 77

5 Prouty, DarrenProuty, Darren 77

-- Palmer, DerekPalmer, Derek 79

-- Anderson, TylerAnderson, Tyler 80

6 Paul, MichaelPaul, Michael 81

-- Persichetti, BobPersichetti, Bob 83

7 Rowell, DarrenRowell, Darren WD

B FlightB Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Garretson, KevinGarretson, Kevin 78 $60.00 1st Gross

-- Wyant, ChristopherWyant, Christopher 78

2 Owens, SeanOwens, Sean 81 $45.00 2nd Gross

-- Hartmann, ScottHartmann, Scott 81

3 Lyon, NathanLyon, Nathan 82

-- Nygren, GregNygren, Greg 84

4 Marx, SpencerMarx, Spencer 85

-- Etzel, StevenEtzel, Steven 85

5 Strimple, MatthewStrimple, Matthew 86

6 Feldman, MarcFeldman, Marc 89

-- Reid, RyanReid, Ryan 90

-- Vignolo, BlakeVignolo, Blake 90

7 Gahan, MichaelGahan, Michael 92

-- Mittan, DaveMittan, Dave 93
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Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Zimmerle, JimZimmerle, Jim 82 $60.00 1st Gross

-- Reese, ChrisReese, Chris 82

2 Bailey, RexBailey, Rex 83 $45.00 2nd Gross

-- MacPherson, MichaelMacPherson, Michael 84

3 Chaney, GreggChaney, Gregg 84 $30.00 3rd Gross

4 Scalese, RobertScalese, Robert 85 $20.00 4th Gross

-- Kelsen, MikeKelsen, Mike 85

-- Kaasch, JimKaasch, Jim 86

5 Kassian, DennisKassian, Dennis 86

6 Evans, JoeEvans, Joe 87

7 Grimmesey, EricGrimmesey, Eric 87

-- Schlisner, GarySchlisner, Gary 88

8 Vidal, CollinVidal, Collin 88

-- Lampman, ScottLampman, Scott 88

-- Lee, DavidLee, David 89

-- Goodwin, BrockGoodwin, Brock 89

9 Whittemore, ToddWhittemore, Todd 90

10 Bevans, LarryBevans, Larry 91

-- Hardman, BryanHardman, Bryan 91

-- Hill, BobHill, Bob 94

11 Lux, MattLux, Matt 97

-- Archer, KevinArcher, Kevin 98

12 Hanzlick, DavidHanzlick, David 100

T13 Hefele, TomHefele, Tom WD

T13 Dodge, MikeDodge, Mike WD

D FlightD Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Burgmann, BradBurgmann, Brad 84 $60.00 1st Gross

-- Smith, JaySmith, Jay 85

2 Swafford, TomSwafford, Tom 85 $45.00 2nd Gross

3 Mroz, MikeMroz, Mike 86 $30.00 3rd Gross

-- Gaitan, JohnnyGaitan, Johnny 87

-- Gillan, KenGillan, Ken 88

4 Udell, BarryUdell, Barry 88 $20.00 4th Gross

5 Thomas, BillThomas, Bill 88 $15.00 5th Gross

6 King, WesleyKing, Wesley 88
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7 Cain, BrentCain, Brent 88

-- Rochelle, BrandonRochelle, Brandon 89

-- Gordon, GregGordon, Greg 89

-- Jefferson, JonJefferson, Jon 89

8 Thomas, RyanThomas, Ryan 90

-- Sneed, AndrewSneed, Andrew 91

-- Healy, MikeHealy, Mike 91

9 Roberts, JimRoberts, Jim 91

-- Mullins, JasonMullins, Jason 93

10 Gordon, JesseGordon, Jesse 94

-- Cohen, AlanCohen, Alan 94

11 Glasmann, TomGlasmann, Tom 95

12 Williams, LemuelWilliams, Lemuel 96

-- Muller, StephenMuller, Stephen 96

13 Pierce, BryanPierce, Bryan 96

-- Hopkins, ThomasHopkins, Thomas 97

-- Pandolfi, MarcPandolfi, Marc 97

14 Arnold, PaulArnold, Paul 99

-- Scholes, ScottScholes, Scott 102

E FlightE Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Buttler, GregoryButtler, Gregory 85 $60.00 1st Gross

2 Egley, RayEgley, Ray 87 $45.00 2nd Gross

-- Trujillo, EdTrujillo, Ed 88

3 Foreman, LanceForeman, Lance 90 $30.00 3rd Gross

-- Santolaya, RickSantolaya, Rick 90

4 McConeghy, RichardMcConeghy, Richard 91

-- Lurz, BrianLurz, Brian 91

-- Verry, JasonVerry, Jason 92

5 Preusse, JoshPreusse, Josh 93

-- Cox, JeremieCox, Jeremie 94

6 Dart, DonDart, Don 96

-- Farrar, JimFarrar, Jim 96

7 Bustos, ScottBustos, Scott 96

8 Lobb, DelbertLobb, Delbert 97

-- Long, DaveLong, Dave 97

-- Freilinger, BrettFreilinger, Brett 97

9 Orellana, RichardOrellana, Richard 101
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-- Litteken, LukeLitteken, Luke 104

10 Boyer, ChuckBoyer, Chuck 106

F FlightF Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Kirwin, TimKirwin, Tim 88 $60.00 1st Gross

-- Butler, RossButler, Ross 89

2 Jongewaard, BryanJongewaard, Bryan 91 $45.00 2nd Gross

3 Gilliam, DeanGilliam, Dean 92 $30.00 3rd Gross

4 Singh, RajSingh, Raj 92 $20.00 4th Gross

5 McCoy, AndyMcCoy, Andy 94 $15.00 5th Gross

-- Meachum, MikeMeachum, Mike 94

6 Toth, DaveToth, Dave 94 $10.00 6th Gross

-- Lewis, JasonLewis, Jason 95

-- Aadnesen, AricAadnesen, Aric 95

7 Hruby, ChrisHruby, Chris 95

8 McKown, MarkMcKown, Mark 96

9 Van Gundy, BobVan Gundy, Bob 97

-- Trabert, DaveTrabert, Dave 98

10 Sims, WayneSims, Wayne 98

11 Gallogly, CraigGallogly, Craig 99

12 Saucier, BrianSaucier, Brian 99

-- Senior, StevenSenior, Steven 100

-- Branch, ParkerBranch, Parker 100

13 Hovater, DavidHovater, David 100

14 Rogers, MaxRogers, Max 100

-- Benton, ZacharyBenton, Zachary 100

-- Bruce, AndyBruce, Andy 101

-- Downing, BobDowning, Bob 102

15 Boyd, StephenBoyd, Stephen 103

-- Lange, MichaelLange, Michael 103

-- Kramer, BillKramer, Bill 104

-- Gold, BrianGold, Brian 105

16 Brannan, MichaelBrannan, Michael 105

-- Smith, StephanSmith, Stephan 105

-- Gold, DavidGold, David 107

17 Brailsford, JohnnyBrailsford, Johnny 107

-- Teetzel, ErikTeetzel, Erik 109

18 Fradin, SteveFradin, Steve 110
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19 Paul, MarkPaul, Mark 112

-- Haines, RandyHaines, Randy 112

-- Tetrick, ThomasTetrick, Thomas 113

-- Wojtak, AaronWojtak, Aaron 115

20 Markowitz, MickeyMarkowitz, Mickey WD

Total Purse Allocated: $850.00Total Purse Allocated: $850.00
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Net Low Gross / Low Net

A FlightA Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Dusenbury, RyanDusenbury, Ryan 70 $60.00 1st Net

2 Delp, JustinDelp, Justin 72 $45.00 2nd Net

-- Britt, TaylorBritt, Taylor 72 $30.00 3rd Net

-- Joseffy, JustinJoseffy, Justin 73

3 Palmer, DerekPalmer, Derek 74

4 Jewell, TonyJewell, Tony 75

-- Kuzinski, AdamKuzinski, Adam 75

5 Anderson, TylerAnderson, Tyler 76

-- Prouty, DarrenProuty, Darren 76

-- Johnson, JustinJohnson, Justin 77

-- Paul, MichaelPaul, Michael 78

6 Persichetti, BobPersichetti, Bob 82

7 Rowell, DarrenRowell, Darren WD

B FlightB Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse DetailsDetails

-- Garretson, KevinGarretson, Kevin 72

1 Wyant, ChristopherWyant, Christopher 72 $60.00 1st Net

-- Owens, SeanOwens, Sean 73

2 Hartmann, ScottHartmann, Scott 73 $45.00 2nd Net

-- Lyon, NathanLyon, Nathan 75 $30.00 3rd Net

3 Nygren, GregNygren, Greg 75

-- Marx, SpencerMarx, Spencer 76

4 Etzel, StevenEtzel, Steven 78

-- Strimple, MatthewStrimple, Matthew 80

5 Reid, RyanReid, Ryan 81

6 Vignolo, BlakeVignolo, Blake 81

-- Gahan, MichaelGahan, Michael 83

-- Feldman, MarcFeldman, Marc 83

7 Mittan, DaveMittan, Dave 87
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Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Reese, ChrisReese, Chris 70 $60.00 1st Net

2 MacPherson, MichaelMacPherson, Michael 71 $45.00 2nd Net

-- Zimmerle, JimZimmerle, Jim 71

-- Chaney, GreggChaney, Gregg 72

3 Kaasch, JimKaasch, Jim 73 $30.00 3rd Net

-- Scalese, RobertScalese, Robert 73

4 Kelsen, MikeKelsen, Mike 73 $20.00 4th Net

-- Bailey, RexBailey, Rex 73

5 Schlisner, GarySchlisner, Gary 75 $15.00 5th Net

6 Goodwin, BrockGoodwin, Brock 76

-- Evans, JoeEvans, Joe 76

-- Kassian, DennisKassian, Dennis 76

7 Lampman, ScottLampman, Scott 77

-- Grimmesey, EricGrimmesey, Eric 77

8 Lee, DavidLee, David 78

-- Whittemore, ToddWhittemore, Todd 78

9 Hardman, BryanHardman, Bryan 78

-- Vidal, CollinVidal, Collin 78

-- Bevans, LarryBevans, Larry 80

10 Hill, BobHill, Bob 82

-- Lux, MattLux, Matt 84

11 Archer, KevinArcher, Kevin 85

-- Hanzlick, DavidHanzlick, David 88

T12 Hefele, TomHefele, Tom WD

T12 Dodge, MikeDodge, Mike WD

D FlightD Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse DetailsDetails

-- Burgmann, BradBurgmann, Brad 68

1 Smith, JaySmith, Jay 71 $60.00 1st Net

2 Gaitan, JohnnyGaitan, Johnny 71 $45.00 2nd Net

-- Swafford, TomSwafford, Tom 71

-- Mroz, MikeMroz, Mike 72

3 Gillan, KenGillan, Ken 73 $30.00 3rd Net

4 Gordon, GregGordon, Greg 73 $20.00 4th Net

-- Udell, BarryUdell, Barry 73

5 Jefferson, JonJefferson, Jon 73 $15.00 5th Net
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6 Rochelle, BrandonRochelle, Brandon 74

-- Thomas, BillThomas, Bill 74

-- King, WesleyKing, Wesley 74

-- Cain, BrentCain, Brent 74

7 Sneed, AndrewSneed, Andrew 75

-- Thomas, RyanThomas, Ryan 76

8 Healy, MikeHealy, Mike 76

-- Roberts, JimRoberts, Jim 77

9 Mullins, JasonMullins, Jason 78

10 Cohen, AlanCohen, Alan 79

-- Gordon, JesseGordon, Jesse 80

11 Muller, StephenMuller, Stephen 80

12 Pandolfi, MarcPandolfi, Marc 81

-- Glasmann, TomGlasmann, Tom 81

-- Williams, LemuelWilliams, Lemuel 82

-- Pierce, BryanPierce, Bryan 82

13 Hopkins, ThomasHopkins, Thomas 83

-- Arnold, PaulArnold, Paul 85

14 Scholes, ScottScholes, Scott 86

E FlightE Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse DetailsDetails

-- Buttler, GregoryButtler, Gregory 68

1 Trujillo, EdTrujillo, Ed 69 $60.00 1st Net

-- Egley, RayEgley, Ray 69

2 Santolaya, RickSantolaya, Rick 72 $45.00 2nd Net

3 Lurz, BrianLurz, Brian 72 $30.00 3rd Net

-- Foreman, LanceForeman, Lance 73

4 Verry, JasonVerry, Jason 73 $20.00 4th Net

-- McConeghy, RichardMcConeghy, Richard 74

5 Cox, JeremieCox, Jeremie 75

-- Preusse, JoshPreusse, Josh 75

6 Farrar, JimFarrar, Jim 78

7 Freilinger, BrettFreilinger, Brett 78

-- Bustos, ScottBustos, Scott 78

-- Lobb, DelbertLobb, Delbert 79

-- Dart, DonDart, Don 79

8 Long, DaveLong, Dave 79

-- Orellana, RichardOrellana, Richard 84
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NetNet

-4

-3

-3

E

E

+1

+1

+2

+3

+3

+6

+6

+6

+7

+7

+7

+12

2022 Men's Club2022 Men's Club
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1081436580
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1081436651
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1081436634
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1081436572
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9 Litteken, LukeLitteken, Luke 85

-- Boyer, ChuckBoyer, Chuck 89

F FlightF Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Butler, RossButler, Ross 63 $60.00 1st Net

-- Kirwin, TimKirwin, Tim 66

2 Lewis, JasonLewis, Jason 68 $45.00 2nd Net

3 Trabert, DaveTrabert, Dave 70 $30.00 3rd Net

-- Jongewaard, BryanJongewaard, Bryan 70

-- Gilliam, DeanGilliam, Dean 71

4 Meachum, MikeMeachum, Mike 71 $20.00 4th Net

5 Aadnesen, AricAadnesen, Aric 71 $15.00 5th Net

6 Teetzel, ErikTeetzel, Erik 71 $10.00 6th Net

-- Singh, RajSingh, Raj 72

7 Lange, MichaelLange, Michael 72

8 Branch, ParkerBranch, Parker 72

-- McCoy, AndyMcCoy, Andy 73

-- Van Gundy, BobVan Gundy, Bob 73

-- Toth, DaveToth, Dave 73

9 Benton, ZacharyBenton, Zachary 73

-- Hruby, ChrisHruby, Chris 73

10 Senior, StevenSenior, Steven 74

11 Gold, DavidGold, David 75

-- Sims, WayneSims, Wayne 75

-- McKown, MarkMcKown, Mark 76

12 Bruce, AndyBruce, Andy 76

13 Gold, BrianGold, Brian 76

-- Rogers, MaxRogers, Max 76

-- Hovater, DavidHovater, David 77

14 Downing, BobDowning, Bob 77

-- Gallogly, CraigGallogly, Craig 79

15 Kramer, BillKramer, Bill 79

-- Saucier, BrianSaucier, Brian 79

-- Boyd, StephenBoyd, Stephen 80

16 Smith, StephanSmith, Stephan 80

-- Brannan, MichaelBrannan, Michael 81

17 Wojtak, AaronWojtak, Aaron 82

-- Brailsford, JohnnyBrailsford, Johnny 83
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18 Haines, RandyHaines, Randy 87

19 Tetrick, ThomasTetrick, Thomas 88

-- Fradin, SteveFradin, Steve 88

-- Paul, MarkPaul, Mark 92

20 Markowitz, MickeyMarkowitz, Mickey WD

Total Purse Allocated: $945.00Total Purse Allocated: $945.00
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Gross Skins - Gross Skins

A FlightA Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Dusenbury, RyanDusenbury, Ryan 2 Birdie on 10, Birdie on 17

Delp, JustinDelp, Justin 1 Birdie on 15

Johnson, JustinJohnson, Justin 1 Birdie on 11

Paul, MichaelPaul, Michael 1 Birdie on 13

Jewell, TonyJewell, Tony 1 Birdie on 16

Prouty, DarrenProuty, Darren 1 Birdie on 5

Kuzinski, AdamKuzinski, Adam 1 Birdie on 7

B FlightB Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Etzel, StevenEtzel, Steven 1 Birdie on 17

Garretson, KevinGarretson, Kevin 1 Par on 12

Strimple, MatthewStrimple, Matthew 1 Eagle on 18

C FlightC Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Chaney, GreggChaney, Gregg 2 Birdie on 4, Birdie on 6

Bailey, RexBailey, Rex 1 Birdie on 12

Kaasch, JimKaasch, Jim 1 Eagle on 18

Vidal, CollinVidal, Collin 1 Eagle on 13

Whittemore, ToddWhittemore, Todd 1 Birdie on 17

Grimmesey, EricGrimmesey, Eric 1 Birdie on 2

Goodwin, BrockGoodwin, Brock 1 Birdie on 3

D FlightD Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Roberts, JimRoberts, Jim 1 Birdie on 15

Gillan, KenGillan, Ken 1 Birdie on 11

Healy, MikeHealy, Mike 1 Birdie on 13

Jefferson, JonJefferson, Jon 1 Birdie on 16

Mullins, JasonMullins, Jason 1 Birdie on 2

King, WesleyKing, Wesley 1 Birdie on 5

2022 Men's Club2022 Men's Club
RHR Players LeaderboardRHR Players Leaderboard
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Gordon, JesseGordon, Jesse 1 Birdie on 8

E FlightE Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Buttler, GregoryButtler, Gregory 1 Par on 12

Verry, JasonVerry, Jason 1 Birdie on 9

F FlightF Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Downing, BobDowning, Bob 2 Birdie on 3, Par on 13

Butler, RossButler, Ross 1 Birdie on 18

Senior, StevenSenior, Steven 1 Birdie on 11

2022 Men's Club2022 Men's Club
RHR Players LeaderboardRHR Players Leaderboard
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Net Skins - Net Skins

A FlightA Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Dusenbury, RyanDusenbury, Ryan 2 Birdie on 10, Birdie on 17

Delp, JustinDelp, Justin 1 Eagle on 15

Johnson, JustinJohnson, Justin 1 Birdie on 11

Paul, MichaelPaul, Michael 1 Eagle on 13

Palmer, DerekPalmer, Derek 1 Birdie on 4

Prouty, DarrenProuty, Darren 1 Birdie on 5

B FlightB Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Etzel, StevenEtzel, Steven 1 Birdie on 17

Garretson, KevinGarretson, Kevin 1 Par on 12

Strimple, MatthewStrimple, Matthew 1 Eagle on 18

C FlightC Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Chaney, GreggChaney, Gregg 2 Eagle on 4, Eagle on 6

Bailey, RexBailey, Rex 1 Birdie on 12

Kaasch, JimKaasch, Jim 1 Double Eagle on 18

Vidal, CollinVidal, Collin 1 Double Eagle on 13

Whittemore, ToddWhittemore, Todd 1 Birdie on 17

Grimmesey, EricGrimmesey, Eric 1 Eagle on 2

Goodwin, BrockGoodwin, Brock 1 Eagle on 3

D FlightD Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Roberts, JimRoberts, Jim 1 Eagle on 15

Gillan, KenGillan, Ken 1 Eagle on 11

Healy, MikeHealy, Mike 1 Eagle on 13

Jefferson, JonJefferson, Jon 1 Eagle on 16

Mullins, JasonMullins, Jason 1 Eagle on 2

Gordon, JesseGordon, Jesse 1 Birdie on 8

E FlightE Flight

2022 Men's Club2022 Men's Club
RHR Players LeaderboardRHR Players Leaderboard
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PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Buttler, GregoryButtler, Gregory 1 Birdie on 12

Verry, JasonVerry, Jason 1 Eagle on 9

F FlightF Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Downing, BobDowning, Bob 1 Eagle on 13

Butler, RossButler, Ross 1 Eagle on 18

Teetzel, ErikTeetzel, Erik 1 Double Eagle on 7

2022 Men's Club2022 Men's Club
RHR Players LeaderboardRHR Players Leaderboard
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CTP

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer DetailsDetails

T1 Swafford, Tom #11

T1 Kuzinski, Adam #14

T1 Glasmann, Tom #17

T1 Rochelle, Brandon #6

T1 Kassian, Dennis #8

None Roberts, Jim None

2022 Men's Club2022 Men's Club
RHR Players LeaderboardRHR Players Leaderboard
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